claires scuba

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Adjective

Color

Adverb

Verb - Present EndsIn S

Emotion

Number

Unit Of Time

Number

Adjective

Adverb

Adverb

Shape

Adjective

Number

Unit Of Measure

Adverb

Adjective

Number

Adjective

Adverb

Color

Unit Of Measure

Emotion

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24. Verb - Present EndsIn S

25. Body Part

26. Exclamation




claires scuba

As Claire entersthe ( ) ocean, a(n) ( ) shark ( ) approaches, and she
( ) it. After this close call shefelt ( ) and her heartbeat was (

) beats per ( )! Claire calms herself by counting to ( ) and
thinking ( ) thoughts. As she continues ( ) into the sea, she ( )
looks around and spots a(n) ( ) ( ) jellyfish! It hasto be ( ) (

)1 She ( ) snaps a photo with her camera. The ( ) flash
causes ( ) schools of ( ) fish to swarm. She ( ) swims toward the
surface, narrowly escaping a(n) ( ), ( ) long whale. Upon reaching the surface,
shefeels ( ) and ( ) her ( part) inthe air and yells (

)
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